
Please advise a member of staff of any allergies or dietary requirements. 
We can usually adapt menus items to accommodate your needs.  
Please note that we cannot guarantee our fryers are gluten-free.

LUNCH AND EVENING CLASSICS

STARTERS

SIDES
Available with Starters and Main Courses

SPRING 2022

Seasonal Vegetables
Sweet Potato Fries
Garlic Bread
Battered Onion Rings

£2.95
£3.50
£3.25
£3.25

Salad
Fries/Chips
Add Cheese (to any dish)

£2.95
£2.95
£1.50

Please note: there is a £1.50 supplement for gluten-free options, due to increased costs.

Homemade Soup of the Day
with crusty bread and butter

Salt and Pepper  Squid 
Served with sweet chilli
mayonnaise and salad.

Chick Pea Hummus
with beetroot and pepper falafel
balls and flat bread crackers

Pea and Mint Fritters
with Feta crumble and tomato
relish (vegan without Feta)

Paté of the Day
with chutney and toast

Pizzette 
Flatbread, topped with
Goat’s cheese, caramelised onion 
marmalade and hazelnuts.

Moroccan Cauliflower 
Bites (GF, vegan)
with salad and Tahini Dressing

£5.95

 £6.95 

£5.95

£6.50

£6.25

£6.50

£5.95

While You Wait: Bread and Olives with Balsamic Vinegar £3.25
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MAIN COURSES

SPRING 2022

Sirloin Steak Frites 
8oz Sirloin, served with salad
garnish, sautéed mushrooms,
fries and battered onion rings*.
Sauces at £3.25
• Green peppercorn
• Trefaldwyn Blue cheese

7oz Beef Burger
with caramelised onions, cheese,
and crispy bacon, in a sourdough
bun* with mayonnaise, tomato,
gherkin, lettuce, fries and salad

Tarragon Chicken*‡
with mushrooms and onions
in a white wine tarragon cream
sauce served with baby potatoes
and green vegetables.

10oz Gammon‡
with egg, chips and peas

Beef Lasagne
with salad and garlic bread.

Pork au Champignon‡
pork tenderloin, in a mustard,
cream and mushroom sauce,
served with potato and onion
saute and green vegetables.

Pie of the Day
with baby potatoes, garden peas
and carrots.

Beer-battered* Cod‡
with chips and mushy peas.

Grilled Cod*†‡
with wilted spinach and pine
nuts, in a caper butter sauce,
served with new potatoes and
green beans.

Spaghetti* Carbonara‡
served with garlic bread:
• Bacon Carbonara
• Chicken Carbonara
• Mushroom Carbonara

Spanish, Potato and Onion 
Omelette*†
with salad and fries.

Bacon and Cheese Frittata
with salad and coleslaw

Lentil and Spinach Burger
with feta, pickled red onion and
hummus, in a beer sourdough
bun with salad and fries.

Chick Pea and Butternut
Squash Curry (GF, vegan)
with rice, flat bread and
mango chutney.

* Gluten-free on request.
† Can be dairy-free.

£19.95

£13.95

£16.95

£13.95

£13.95

£16.95

£13.95

 £14.95 

£16.95

£12.95
£12.95
£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£12.95

 £12.95

For those with smaller appetites, reduced portions are available at 35% discount on those dishes
marked with the ‡ symbol.
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Please advise a member of staff of any allergies or dietary requirements.
We can usually adapt menus items to accommodate your needs.
Please note that we cannot guarantee our fryers are gluten-free.

STARTERS MAINS

SIDES
Available with Starters and Main Courses

BISTRO MENU (SAMPLE) 
Evenings only

Stuffed Portabello
Mushrooms
with feta, spinach and walnuts

Goat's cheese and Beetroot
Salad

Chorizo, Mushroom and
Tomato Gratin

Breaded Whitebait
with garlic mayonnaise.

Rack of Montgomery Lamb
with herb crust, garlic and
rosemary creamed potatoes and
redcurrant jus

Salmon
Blackened salmon with creamy
cajun sauce, baby potatoes and
greens.

Vegetarian Wellington
Roasted carrot, parsnip, swede,
brie and plum chutney, in puff
pastry.

Slow Roast Belly Pork
with peas, bacon, heritage baby
carrots, roast mids and apple jus.

£17.25

WINTER 2022

Seasonal Vegetables
Sweet Potato Fries
Garlic Bread

Salad
Fries/Chips
Cheese Supplement (for all choices)

£2.95
£3.50
£3.25

£2.50
£2.95
£1.50

Please note: there is a £1.50 supplement for gluten-free options, due to increased costs.

Stuffed Portabello
Mushrooms

Goat’s cheese and Beetroot
Salad

Tomato Gratin

Breaded Whitebait
with

£6.25

£6.50

£6.50

£6.25

rosemary creamed

Salmon

greens.

brie and

carrots, roast mids

£19.95

£16.25

£13.25

Garlic Bread
Fries/Chips
Cheese Supplement



Please advise a member of staff of any allergies or dietary requirements.  
We can usually adapt menus items to accommodate your needs.  
Please note that we cannot guarantee our fryers are gluten-free.

SANDWICHES
SERVED AT LUNCHTIME ONLY

All served with salad garnish and coleslaw.

Bacon, Brie and Cranberry 

Cheddar Cheese, Onion, Mayonnaise, Lettuce 

Tuna Mayonnaise and Cucumber 

Battered Fish Fingers with Tartar Sauce and Leaves 

Ham, Emmental, Lettuce and Mayonnaise 

Hummus and Salad Sandwich 

All available on white or brown bread

£6.95

£6.50

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.50

Please note: there is a £1.50 supplement for gluten-free options, due to increased costs.

SPRING 2022
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All available on white or brown bread

£6.95 
 

£6.50 
 

£6.95 
 

£6.95 
 

£6.95 
 

£6.50

spring 2021

Please note: there is a £1.50 supplement for gluten-free options, due to increased costs.



Please advise a member of staff of any allergies or dietary requirements. 
We can usually adapt menus items to accommodate your needs.  
Please note that we cannot guarantee our fryers are gluten-free.

FOR tiny DRAGONS

DESSERTS

NB: Some dishes from the main menu can also be ordered 
in smaller sizes for both adults and children.

For children under 12*

Battered Fish Fingers fries, peas or beans.

Pork or Quorn™ Sausage with fries, peas or beans.

Home-battered Chicken Nuggets 
with fries, peas or beans

Chicken Bites 
Pan-fried slices of chicken breast, with salad and fries

Please note: there is a £1.50 supplement for gluten-free options, due to increased costs.
*Adult portions available on request.

Ice Creams and Sorbets at £1.50 per scoop or see our daily choices

£5.95

SPRING 20222022

For children under 12*
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Pan-fried slices of chicken breast, with salad and fries

Please note: there is a £1.50 supplement for gluten-free options, due to increased costs. 
*Adult portions available on request.

Ice Creams and Sorbets at £1.50 per scoop or see our daily choices

£5.95



Please advise a member of staff of any allergies or dietary requirements.
We can usually adapt menus items to accommodate your needs.
Please note that we cannot guarantee our fryers are gluten-free.

SUNDAY LUNCH

DESSERTS
See blackboard or ask a member of staff for details of today’s desserts.

STARTERS MAINS
Soup of the Day

Pâté of the Day

Deep FriedWhitebait
with lemon and garlic mayonnaise.

Moroccan Cauliflower Bites
with salad and tahini dressing.

Creamy Garlic Mushroom Crostini

Roast Belly Pork
with stuffing.

Roast Topside of Beef
with Yorkshire pudding

Vegetarian Wellington
Roasted carrot, parsnip, swede, brie and
plum chutney, in puff pastry with onion
gravy.
(The roasts above are served with roasted carrot,
crispy potatoes, greens, cauli�ower cheese and red
wine gravy (if not speci�ed))

Lasagne, Salad and Fries

Beer-battered Cod
Served with chunky chips and mushy peas

Grilled Cod
with wilted spinach, pinenuts, buttered
potatoes, green beans and caper butter
sauce

Please note: there is a £1.50 supplement for gluten-free options, due to increased costs.

1 course £12.95 • 2 course £16.95 • 3 course £21.95

with

gravy.
(The roasts

Served with

sauce

SPRING 2022



Please advise a member of staff of any allergies or dietary requirements.
We can usually adapt menus items to accommodate your needs.
Please note that we cannot guarantee our fryers are gluten-free.

CHILDREN’S MENU

SANDWICHES
Sandwich Baguette

Cheese and Onion

Tuna Mayonaise and Cucumber

Roast Beef, Horseradish and Tomato

Roast of the Day Baguette

Soup and a Sandwich

£6.25

£6.95

–

£7.95

Please note: there is a £1.50 supplement for gluten-free options, due to increased costs.

Sausage, Chips and Beans or Peas

Battered Chicken Nuggets Served with Chips and Beans or Peas.

Battered Fish Goujons Served with Chips and Beans or Peas.

Children’s Roast 1 course £6.95 • 2 course £10.95 • 3 course £15.95.

–

Roast of

£6.50

–

Sausage, Chips

Battered Fish

£7.25

£7.95

£7.50

£7.50

–

SUNDAY LUNCH

SPRING 2022



buffet menus
Menu one £10.50 per head (min 40)

Sandwiches Other

Ham Salad Homemade sausage rolls
Cheddar and onion, with mayonnaise Falafel balls
Tuna and Sweetcorn Tomato and Cheddar Pinwheels
Egg and cress with mayonnaise Chicken Drumsticks with BBQ Sauce

Mozzarella, Tomato and Basil Bruschetta
Crisps and nuts

Sandwiches served on a selection of Malted wheat, White bread and baguette.

Menu two £14.95 per head (min 30)

Honey and Mustard Glazed Ham
Roast Topside of Beef
Baked Salmon with Lemon and Dill
Buttered Baby Potatoes
Coleslaw
Rice Salad
Pasta with Arrabiata Sauce
Green Salad
Tomato, Mozzarella and Basil
Olives
Crusty Bread

Menu THREE £7.95 per head (min 40)

Sandwiches Cakes

Ham Salad Scones with Clotted Cream and Jam*
Cheddar and onion, with mayonnaise Bara Brith*
Tuna and Sweetcorn Victoria Sponge*
Egg and cress with mayonnaise Chocolate Brownie

Unlimited Tea, Coffee can be added to all menus for £1 supplement.

NB: * items can also be incorporated into Menus 1 and 2 for additional £3 supplement.
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