



LUNCH AND EVENING CLASSICS

While You Wait: Bread and Olives with Balsamic Vinegar £3.25

STARTERS

Homemade Soup of the Day with crusty bread and butter	£5.95	Paté of the Day with chutney and toast	£6.25
Salt and Pepper Squid Served with sweet chilli mayonnaise and salad.	£6.95	Pizzette Flatbread, topped with Goat's cheese, caramelised onion marmalade and hazelnuts.	£6.50
Chick Pea Hummus	£5.95		
with beetroot and pepper falafel		Moroccan Cauliflower	£5.95
balls and flat bread crackers		Bites (GF, vegan) with salad and Tahini Dressing	
Pea and Mint Fritters with Feta crumble and tomato relish (vegan without Feta)	£6.50		

SIDES

Available with Starters and Main Courses

Seasonal Vegetables	£2.95	Salad	£2.95
Sweet Potato Fries	£3.50	Fries/Chips	£2.95
Garlic Bread	£3.25	Add Cheese (to any dish)	£1.50
Battered Onion Rings	£3.25	· •	

Please advise a member of staff of any allergies or dietary requirements. We can usually adapt menus items to accommodate your needs. Please note that we cannot guarantee our fryers are gluten-free.





MAIN COURSES

For those with smaller appetites, reduced portions are available at 35% discount on those dishes marked with the \ddagger symbol.

Sirloin Steak Frites 8oz Sirloin, served with salad garnish, sautéed mushrooms,	£19.95	Beer-battered* Cod‡ with chips and mushy peas.	£14.95
fries and battered onion rings*. Sauces at £3.25 • Green peppercorn • Trefaldwyn Blue cheese		Grilled Cod*†‡ with wilted spinach and pine nuts, in a caper butter sauce, served with new potatoes and green beans.	£16.95
7oz Beef Burger	£13.95	B - 2-2-2	
with caramelised onions, cheese, and crispy bacon, in a sourdough		Spaghetti* Carbonara‡ served with garlic bread:	
bun* with mayonnaise, tomato,		 Bacon Carbonara 	£12.95
gherkin, lettuce, fries and salad		 Chicken Carbonara 	£12.95
		 Mushroom Carbonara 	£10.95
Tarragon Chicken*‡ with mushrooms and onions	£16.95	Spanish, Potato and Onion	£10.95
in a white wine tarragon cream sauce served with baby potatoes		Omelette*† with salad and fries.	
and green vegetables.		With said and mess.	
8		Bacon and Cheese Frittata	£10.95
10oz Gammon‡ with egg, chips and peas	£13.95	with salad and coleslaw	
		Lentil and Spinach Burger	£12.95
Beef Lasagne with salad and garlic bread.	£13.95	with feta, pickled red onion and hummus, in a beer sourdough	
with salad and gaine bread.		bun with salad and fries.	
Pork au Champignon‡	£16.95	buil With build that ITES.	
pork tenderloin, in a mustard,		Chick Pea and Butternut	£12.95
cream and mushroom sauce,		Squash Curry <i>(GF, vegan)</i>	
served with potato and onion		with rice, flat bread and	
saute and green vegetables.		mango chutney.	
Pier Cale De	£13.95	* Clutan from an request	
Pie of the Day	£13.33	* Gluten=free on request. † Can be dairy=free.	
with baby potatoes, garden peas and carrots.		Can be dany-free.	





BISTRO MENU (SAMPLE)

Evenings only

STARTERS		MAINS	
Stuffed Portabello Mushrooms with feta, spinach and walnuts	£6.25	Rack of Montgomery Lamb with herb crust, garlic and rosemary creamed potatoes and redcurrant jus	£19.95
Goat's cheese and Beetroot Salad	£6.50	Salmon Blackened salmon with creamy	£16.25
Chorizo, Mushroom and Tomato Gratin	£6.50	cajun sauce, baby potatoes and greens.	
Breaded Whitebait with garlic mayonnaise.	£6.25	Vegetarian Wellington Roasted carrot, parsnip, swede, brie and plum chutney, in puff pastry.	£13.25
		Slow Roast Belly Pork with peas, bacon, heritage baby carrots, roast mids and apple jus.	£17.25
SIDES			
Available with Starters and Main Courses			
Seasonal Vegetables Sweet Potato Fries Garlic Bread	£2.95 £3.50 £3.25	Salad Fries/Chips Cheese Supplement (for all choices)	£2.50 £2.95 £1.50

Please advise a member of staff of any allergies or dietary requirements. We can usually adapt menus items to accommodate your needs. Please note that we cannot guarantee our fryers are gluten-free.





SANDWICHES SERVED AT LUNCHTIME ONLY

All served with salad garnish and coleslaw.

Bacon, Brie and Cranberry	£6.95
Cheddar Cheese, Onion, Mayonnaise, Lettuce	£6.50
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cucumber	£6.95
Battered Fish Fingers with Tartar Sauce and Leaves	£6.95
Ham, Emmental, Lettuce and Mayonnaise	£6.95
Hummus and Salad Sandwich	£6.50

All available on white or brown bread

Please advise a member of staff of any allergies or dietary requirements. We can usually adapt menus items to accommodate your needs. Please note that we cannot guarantee our fryers are gluten-free.





FOR TINY DRAGONS

For children under 12*

£5.95



Battered Fish Fingers fries, peas or beans.

Pork or QuornTM Sausage with fries, peas or beans.

Home-battered Chicken Nuggets with fries, peas or beans

Chicken Bites
Pan-fried slices of chicken breast, with salad and fries

DESSERTS

Ice Creams and Sorbets at £1.50 per scoop or see our daily choices

NB: Some dishes from the main menu can also be ordered in smaller sizes for both adults and children.

Please advise a member of staff of any allergies or dietary requirements. We can usually adapt menus items to accommodate your needs. Please note that we cannot guarantee our fryers are gluten-free.

Please note: there is a £1.50 supplement for gluten-free options, due to increased costs.

*Adult portions available on request.





SUNDAY LUNCH

1 course £12.95 • 2 course £16.95 • 3 course £21.95

STARTERS

Soup of the Day

Pâté of the Day

Deep Fried Whitebait with lemon and garlic mayonnaise.

Moroccan Cauliflower Bites with salad and tahini dressing.

Creamy Garlic Mushroom Crostini

MAINS

Roast Belly Pork with stuffing.

Roast Topside of Beef with Yorkshire pudding

Vegetarian Wellington

Roasted carrot, parsnip, swede, brie and plum chutney, in puff pastry with onion gravy.

(The roasts above are served with roasted carrot, crispy potatoes, greens, cauliflower cheese and red wine gravy (if not specified))

Lasagne, Salad and Fries

Beer-battered Cod

Served with chunky chips and mushy peas

Grilled Cod

with wilted spinach, pinenuts, buttered potatoes, green beans and caper butter sauce

DESSERTS

See blackboard or ask a member of staff for details of today's desserts.

Please advise a member of staff of any allergies or dietary requirements. We can usually adapt menus items to accommodate your needs. Please note that we cannot guarantee our fryers are gluten-free.





SUNDAY LUNCH

CHILDREN'S MENU

Sausage, Chips and Beans or Peas

Battered Chicken Nuggets Served with Chips and Beans or Peas.

Battered Fish Goujons Served with Chips and Beans or Peas.

Children's Roast 1 course £6.95 • 2 course £10.95 • 3 course £15.95.

SANDWICHES

	Sandwich	Baguette
Cheese and Onion	£6.25	£7.25
Tuna Mayonaise and Cucumber	£6.95	£7.95
Roast Beef, Horseradish and Tomato	£6.50	£7.50
Roast of the Day Baguette	_	£7.50
Soup and a Sandwich	£7.95	_

Please advise a member of staff of any allergies or dietary requirements. We can usually adapt menus items to accommodate your needs. Please note that we cannot guarantee our fryers are gluten-free.



BUFFET MENUS

MENU ONE £10.50 per head (min 40)

Sandwiches Other

Ham Salad Homemade sausage rolls

Cheddar and onion, with mayonnaise Falafel balls

Tuna and Sweetcorn Tomato and Cheddar Pinwheels Chicken Drumsticks with BBQ Sauce Egg and cress with mayonnaise

Mozzarella, Tomato and Basil Bruschetta

Crisps and nuts

Sandwiches served on a selection of Malted wheat, White bread and baguette.

MENU TWO £14.95 per head (min 30)

Honey and Mustard Glazed Ham

Roast Topside of Beef

Baked Salmon with Lemon and Dill

Buttered Baby Potatoes

Coleslaw

Rice Salad

Pasta with Arrabiata Sauce

Green Salad

Tomato, Mozzarella and Basil

Olives

Crusty Bread

MENU THREE £7.95 per head (min 40)

Sandwiches Cakes

Scones with Clotted Cream and Jam* Ham Salad

Cheddar and onion, with mayonnaise Bara Brith*

Tuna and Sweetcorn Victoria Sponge*

Chocolate Brownie Egg and cress with mayonnaise

Unlimited Tea, Coffee can be added to all menus for £1 supplement.

NB: * items can also be incorporated into Menus 1 and 2 for additional £3 supplement.